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BHATAE TS AR AR HR HH B UK
B{F H{+ =EEY B
m3 m3| & kg m3

18 0.00 1A 86.0 | H{E 1H 8,310 1H 0.00
28 0.00 2f 820 | £#(E& 2H 8,310 2H 0.00
3H 0.00 3 75.0 | HED 30 12,490 38 0.00
4A 0.00 48 700 | H@® 40 12,480 48 0.00
5H 0.00 50 65.0 | D 5H 0 58 0.00
6H 0.00 6H 570 | #@® 60 0 6H 0.00
7H 40.26 78 78.0 | H@ 78 8,270 7H 0.00
SH 0.00 8 | 1070 | H#@® 8A 4,170 8H 0.00
98 0.00 9B | 1020 | 5@ 9@ 8,320 9A 0.00
10H 0.00 108 | 950 | 5@ 10H 12,500 10K 0.00
11 0.00 11H | 9.0 | &G 118 12,480 11H 0.00
120 0.00 128 | 860 | H#@® 128 0 12H 0.00
13H 0.00 13 | 780 | H@® 13H 0 13H 0.00
148 0.00 148 | 720 | D 14H 0 14H 0.00
15H 0.00 15H | 660 | #(® 15H 12,480 15H 0.00
168 0.00 168 | 830 | #@® 16H 0 16 H 0.00
178 22.66 17H | s20 | #(@® 17H 12,480 17H 3.30
18H 0.00 18 | 1010 | #@® 18H 16,660 18H 3.39
19H 0.00 198 | 5.0 | #@ 19H 0 19H 3.33
20H 0.00 200 80.0 | #0E 20H 0 20H 3.30
21 0.00 208 | 840 | 5@ 21H 8,270 21H 3.39
22 F 0.00 28 | 830 | A#@® 22 8,340 22 3.33
23 H 0.00 2BR | 190 | 5@ 230 4,150 235 3.38
24H 0.00 4R | 740 | 5@ 248 12,480 24 3.35
25H 0.00 50 | 69.0 | HE@® 950 0 25H 0.00
268 2.67 2%6H | 110 | H#@® 26 H 0 26 H 0.00
27H 0.00 27H | 740 | H@® 27H 0 27H 0.00
28H 26.64 28H | 9.0 | £ 28 H 4,160 28 H 0.00
29F 0.00 290 | 125.0 | HED 29 H 8,310 29 H 3.38
30 0.00 00 | 1210 | 5@ 30 8,310 30H 3.35
31H 0.00 318 | 1170 | H@® 31H 0 31H 3.30
it 92.23 aEERE aft | 182,970| | &% 36.80
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R A5 Ve H B BIERE AESEHE
ZENY At Aft |AAA—F— | ¥AA—-F—1 HFAE
kwh m3
1H 0.0 18 561.0 1H 1668.941 | 1670.771 1.830
2H 0.0 20 619.0 2H 1670.771 | 1671.811 0.840
3H 0.0 3H 607.0 3R 1671.611 | 1673.201 1.590
40 380.0 4R 698.0 40 1673.201 | 1676.911 3.710
5H 0.0 5H 658.0 5H 1676.911 | 1676.911 0.000
68 0.0 6H 602.0 60 1676.911 | 1676.911 0.000
7H 0.0 7H 636.0 7H 1676.911 | 1679.392 2.481
38R 0.0 8d 631.0 8H 1679.392 | 1681.333 1.941
98 0.0 9H 539.0 9H 1681.333 | 1682.219 0.886
10H 290.0 108 537.0 10H | 1682.219 | 1683.876 1.657
11H 0.0 11H 533.0 11H | 1683.876 | 1689.904 6.028
12H 0.0 12H 505.0 128 | 1689.904 | 1689.904 0.000
13H 0.0 13A 516.0 13H | 1689.904 | 1689.904 0.000
14H 0.0 147 500.0 14H | 1689.904 | 1689.904 0.000
15H 0.0 15F 595.0 15H | 1689.904 | 1691.996 2.092
16 H 0.0 16 H 559.0 168 | 1691.996 | 1693.276 1.280
178 0.0 17H 572.0 178 | 1693.276 | 1695.721 2.445
18H 0.0 18H 545.0 188 | 1695.721 | 1698.320 2.599
19R 0.0 190 504.0 19 | 1698.320 | 1698.320 0.000
201 0.0 20H 489.0 208 | 1698.320 | 1698.320 0.000
218 0.0 21H 523.0 210 | 1698.320 | 1700.352 2.032
221 0.0 22H 521.0 228 | 1700.352 | 1701.418 1.066
23F 280.0 23 H 572.0 238 | 1701.418 | 1702.583 1.165
24 F 0.0 24H 817.0 248 | 1702.583 | 1705.001 2,418
25H 0.0 250 810.0 258 | 1705.001 | 1707.292 2.291
26H 0.0 26 H 593.0 26H | 1707.292 | 1707.292 0.000
27H 0.0 27H 501.0 278 | 1707.292 | 1707.292 0.000
28 H 0.0 28 F 527.0 28H | 1707.292 | 1709.864 2.572
29 R 0.0 29H 592.0 29H | 1709.864 | 1710.693 0.829
30R 0.0 30H 628.0 30H | 1710.693 | 1711.146 0.453
318 0.0 31E 552.0 318 | 1711.146 | 1711.865 0.719
&5t 950.0 &F 18,042.0 aF — — 42.924




